UNIFORM PRICING AND REQUIREMENTS 2023

CHEERLEADING TEAMS

Allstar Cheerleading Level 2

CheerSport

Performance Uniform
1 Year Remaining

Cheer Shoes (Optional)

2023 Bow

Vipers Socks

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

Hip Hop Teams
Performance Uniform
Hip Hop Shoes (TBC)
Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

Total #1:

$120

$100

$25

$15

$55

$160

$100

$55

$315

Allstar Cheerleading Level 1

Performance Uniform
2 Years Remaining

Cheer Shoes

2023 Bow

Vipers Socks

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Pom Teams

Performance Uniform
1 Years Remaining

Dance Shoes - Black

Pom Poms - custom to team

2022 Hair Piece/Bow

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

Total #1:

$300

$100

$25

$15

$55

$300

$65

$65

$25

Performance Uniform
1 Year Remaining

Cheer Shoes

2023 Bow/Hairpiece

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

DANCE TEAMS

Contemporary Teams

Performance Uniform

Dance Shoes - Tan

2023 Hair Piece

Dance Stockings

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

$380

$160

$25

$55

$620

$200

$65

$18

$25

$55

Allstar Cheerleading Level 3,4 &5

Performance Uniform - NEW
3 Years Remaining

Cheer Shoes

2023 Bow/Hairpiece

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

Jazz Teams

Performance Uniform

Dance Shoes - Tan

2023 Hair Piece

Dance Stockings

Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

$380

$160

$25

$55

$620

$200

$65

$18

$25

University Team

Performance Uniform
1 Year Remaining

Cheer Shoes (Optional)
2023 Bow
Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

University Team
Performance Uniform
Dance Shoes - Black
Dance Stockings
Makeup Kit (Optional)

Total #1:

This is the total for all items listed including optional items. Total price will be less if you already have some items for example shoes or makeup kit.

All Athletes are required to wear SCC Training and/or Merchandise TOP to every traninig session. These can be any SCC branded item from our current Pro Shop range
or previous merchandise items and also includes our 2023 Athlete Shirts, Baseball, Basketball and Hockey Jerseys. Pro Shop items can be purchased through reception at any time.
All Uniforms can be added to your Direct Debit or paid in full upfront. All Uniforms must be paid in full by the end of April 2023.

$135

$100

$25

$16

$276

$100

$65

$25

$18




