UNIFORM PRICING AND REQUIREMENTS 2023

CHEEDLE FADIRIC TEAMS

EHEERLEAUINU TEAMS											
CheerSport		Allstar Cheerleading Level 1		Allstar Cheerleading Level 2		Allstar Cheerleading Level 3, 4 & 5		University Team			
Performance Uniform 1 Year Remaining	\$120	Performance Uniform 2 Years Remaining	\$300	Performance Uniform 1 Year Remaining	\$380	Performance Uniform - NEW 3 Years Remaining	\$380	Performance Uniform 1 Year Remaining	\$135		
Cheer Shoes (Optional)	\$100	Cheer Shoes	\$100	Cheer Shoes	\$160	Cheer Shoes	\$160	Cheer Shoes (Optional)	\$100		
2023 Bow	\$25	2023 Bow	\$25	2023 Bow/Hairpiece	\$25	2023 Bow/Hairpiece	\$25	2023 Bow	\$25		
Vipers Socks	\$15	Vipers Socks	\$15	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$16		
Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Total #1:	\$620	Total #1:	\$620	Total #1:	\$276		

DANCE TEAMS

Total #1:

\$315

Total #1:

\$495

Hip Hop Teams		Pom Teams		Contemporary Teams		Jazz Teams		University Team	
Performance Uniform	\$160	Performance Uniform 1 Years Remaining	\$300	Performance Uniform	\$200	Performance Uniform	\$200	Performance Uniform	\$100
Hip Hop Shoes (TBC)	\$100	Dance Shoes - Black	\$65	Dance Shoes - Tan	\$65	Dance Shoes - Tan	\$65	Dance Shoes - Black	\$65
Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Pom Poms - custom to team	\$65	2023 Hair Piece	\$18	2023 Hair Piece	\$18	Dance Stockings	\$25
Total #1:	\$315	2022 Hair Piece/Bow	\$25	Dance Stockings	\$25	Dance Stockings	\$25	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$18
		Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Makeup Kit (Optional)	\$55	Total #1:	\$208
		Total #1:	\$510	Total #1:	\$363	Total #1:	\$363		

Total #1: This is the total for all items listed including optional items. Total price will be less if you already have some items for example shoes or makeup kit.

All Athletes are required to wear SCC Training and/or Merchandise TOP to every training session. These can be any SCC branded item from our current Pro Shop range or previous merchandise items and also includes our 2023 Athlete Shirts, Baseball, Basketball and Hockey Jerseys. Pro Shop items can be purchased through reception at any time.

All Uniforms can be added to your Direct Debit or paid in full upfront. All Uniforms must be paid in full by the end of April 2023.